Box for cable support systems. AK2 modular system

AK2-C2 Cover with integrated duplex outlet light grey

- Prefabricated with halogen-free connection wires 2.5 mm?

Article no:

EAN:

Length

Width

Depth

Poles Connection
Number of SCHUKO® sockets L1
Pre-wiring
Protection class
Mounting type
Colour
Halogen-free
Dispatch

AT2293
8712259057484
125 mm
100 mm
50 mm

3 pole

2 X

2,5 mm?2
IP20
Snap on
light grey
Yes

50

The AK2 modular system can cover a wide range of applications, as it offers the right solution for
all installation tasks. The modular system consists of a basic box, a front part and attachment
accessories in numerous variants. This allows individually configured boxes to be assembled for

pluggable electrical installation.
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